
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Lap 

 

 

(81) Francesco FRATUS 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

15:10:01.063 
15:11:30.961 

Lap Tm 

1:30.680 
1:29.898 

Gap 

-0.782 

S1 

36.142 
35.777 

S2 

54.538 
54.121 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
1000 MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:06:57 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/07/2018 15:05 
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