

## 4° Round Trofei Moto

1000	MES			FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km							
1° Turno Prove Libere				21/07/2018 15:05							
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:06:57											
Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2	Lap	Time of Day	Lap Tm	Gap	S1	S2
(81) Francesco FRATUS											
1	15:10:01.063	1:30.680		36.142	54.538						
2	15:11:30.961	1:29.898	-0.782	35.777	54.121						

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini

Race Director: Luigi Morandi











Orbits